Overall Scores

Event: August 6, 2011 Quad Classes

O/IA
Fin.
Pos.

1

o N o o b~ 0N

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32

Cls
Fin.
Pos.

1

N N RPN R RN

© 0O Rk P NN WA WA N R

Rider Rider Name:
Number Sponser: AMA #:
775 Berger, Bill, 366871
13 Pries, Casey, 256655
195 Schwartz, Jared, 1081050
690 Filtz, Ken,
29 Puccio, Peter, 833443
306 Schroeder, Lee,
572 Brown, Roger,
730 Baryenbrunch,

Bryan,
164 Kreuser, Craig,
161 Kreuser, Blake, 864597
624 Kohlman, Chuck,
218 Verkuilen, Timothy, 260607
610 King, Matthew,
23 Pogrant, Jeff, 1032564
157 Froelich, Kelly, 854641
917 Murphy, John,
663 Larson, Morgan,
731 Strandell, Austin,
757 Bower, Isaac,
550 Galien, Craig,
756 Kinjerski, Dylan,
819 Madura, Benjamin,
918 Maulick, Tanner,
751 Rotfeld, Jeff,
92 Mueller, Jarod, 854671
168 Froelich, Tim, applied
571 Brown, Jennifer, 753360
643 Jarrell, Brandon,
373 Augustine, Marcus, 825806
620 Wodzinski, Summer,
750 Dhein, Neil,
689 Pravechek, Aaron, 784988

Total Number Of Riders: 32
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Class:
Quad AA
Quad AA
Quad B
Quad A
Quad A
+40 Quad
+40 Quad
Quad B

Quad C
Quad C
+40 Quad
+40 Quad
Quad B
Quad B
Quad C
Quad C
Quad C
Quad C
Quad C
Utility
12-15 Quad
Quad C
Quad C
Quad C
12-15 Quad
Quad C
Women's Quad
12-15 Quad
Quad B
Women's Quad
Utility

Quad B

Event start time:
Event start date:
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Elapsed
Time:

01:30:17
01:30:29
01:35:13
01:35:50
01:36:07
01:39:07
01:39:53
01:40:14

01:27:49
01:28:11
01:28:39
01:29:14
01:30:06
01:31:01
01:32:25
01:33:01
01:33:40
01:34:14
01:35:08
01:35:22
01:36:11
01:40:32
01:40:46
01:27:35
01:28:45
01:33:34
01:39:42
01:51:00
01:09:13
01:42:14
01:27:25
00:25:20

2:00:00 PM
8/6/2011

Finish

Time:
15:30:17
15:30:29
15:36:13
15:35:50
15:36:07
15:41:07
15:41:53
15:41:14

15:30:49
15:31:11
15:30:39
15:31:14
15:31:06
15:32:01
15:35:25
15:36:01
15:36:40
15:37:14
15:38:08
15:38:22
15:40:11
15:43:32
15:43:46
15:30:35
15:32:45
15:36:34
15:43:42
3:55:00 PM
15:10:13
15:46:14
15:30:25
14:26:20

Make Of
Bike:

Yamaha
Honda
Honda
1
Yamaha
Yamaha
Polaris

Yamaha

Yamaha
Suzuki
Suzuki
Honda
Yamaha
Honda
Suzuki
Polaris
Honda
Yamaha
Suzuki
Yamaha
Unknown
Yamaha
Yamaha
Unknown
1

Suzuki
Polaris
Honda
Yamaha
Yamaha
1

Honda

08/06/11 16:03:13

District
Number:
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